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Volvo 12.420 + 6X2 + EURO 2 + MANUAL

Costruzione
Anno
Id
Numero di
identificazione del
veicolo
Numero di assi
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Classe di emissione
Potenza
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso

Lunghezza

Larghezza

Descrizione
YV2A4DAC5XB234728

Sistema a cavi
1999

234728

YV2A4DAC5XB234728

3

Manuale
326.483 km
Diesel

Euro 2

309 kW (420 PK)
26.000 kg
14.440 kg
11.560 kg

875 cm

252 cm
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